
Golf Outing hosted by the Society of American Military Engineers, Beau Rivage Golf and Resort, 649 Rivage Promenade, Wilmington, NC

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Welcome Evening Social, Ironclad Brewery, Downtown Wilmington, 115 North 2nd Street, Wilmington, NC 28401

Registration, Check In & Light Refreshments

Lunch & Remarks

Lieutenant General Todd T. Semonite, Chief of Engineers and Commanding General, US Army Corps of Engineers

Summit Individual and Organizational Award Presentation

Break

0800

1800

1400

2100

0700

0915

0925

1110

1120

1215

1345

1400

0800

0925

1120

1215

1345

1400

1500

US Coast Guard, Federal 
Agencies Program & 

Requirements Dialogue

North Carolina Program & 
Requirements Dialogue

Welcome, Orientation: Scott Dorney, Executive Director, NC Military Business Center 
John F. Downing, Dean of Continuing Education, Cape Fear Community College

Morning Keynote Speaker:  
Robert B. Hughes, Executive Director, Air Force Office of Energy Assurance (OEA)

0800 0915

Georgia/Florida Program & 
Requirements Dialogue

Break

Break

Break

Virginia Program & 
Requirements Dialogue

1010

1020

1515

1645

START END

START END

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE

Adjourn - Exhibitor Break Down

1010

1110

1645

1020

US Department of Veterans 
Affairs Program & 

Requirements Dialogue

BizNet: 
Meet and Greet: 

FedNet: 
Georgia, Florida 

and South Carolina

Trade Show
& 

Networking
BizNet: 

Meet and Greet: 

Trade Show & Networking

FedNet: 
Department of 

Veterans Affairs, 
USCG and 

Federal Agencies

1300 1700Attendee/Exhibitor Early Check-In and Trade Show Set-Up, Wilmington Convention Center, 515 Nutt Street, Wilmington, NC 

Technical, Legal and 
Contracting Issues 

Dialogue

South Carolina Program & 
Requirements Dialogue

1500 1515

General Services 
Administration 

Public Buildings Service & 
Federal Acquisition Service

BizNet: 
Meet and Greet: 

FedNet: 
Virginia & 

General Services 
Administration

BizNet: 
Meet and Greet: 

 FedNet: 
North Carolina

Room 106/107 Room 108 Exhibit Hall Exhibit Hall Pre-Function SpaceExhibit Hall 

Session Locations Color Legend
Salon A-F

Pre-Summit Activity: US Coast Guard Sector North Carolina Command Center Tour/Briefing and Port of Wilmington Tour1230 1715

Department of Defense 
Installation Energy 

Programs and Priorities

Trade Show
& 

Networking

Room 105

1645

3

Training, Hiring and 
Retaining a Skilled 

Workforce

Break 

Technical, Legal and 
Contracting Issues 
Dialogue Questions 

and Answers 
(Extension As Needed)

Contracting & Contractor 
Performance Roundtable
(Previously Designated 

Attendees)


