

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

START		END
0800	Golf Outing hosted by the Society of American Military Engineers, Beau Rivage Golf and Resort, 649 Rivage Promenade, Wilmington, NC	1400
1230	Pre-Summit Activity: US Coast Guard Sector North Carolina Command Center Tour/Briefing and Port of Wilmington Tour	1715
1300	Attendee/Exhibitor Early Check-In and Trade Show Set-Up, Wilmington Convention Center, 515 Nutt Street, Wilmington, NC	1700
1800	Welcome Evening Social, Ironclad Brewery, Downtown Wilmington, 115 North 2nd Street, Wilmington, NC 28401	2100

Session Locations Color Legend

Salon A-F	Room 106/107	Room 108	Room 105	Exhibit Hall	Exhibit Hall	Exhibit Hall	Pre-Function Space
-----------	--------------	----------	----------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------------

Thursday, October 25, 2018

START		END
0700	Registration, Check In & Light Refreshments	0800
0800	Welcome, Orientation: Scott Dorney, Executive Director, NC Military Business Center John F. Downing, Dean of Continuing Education, Cape Fear Community College	0915
	Morning Keynote Speaker: Robert B. Hughes, Executive Director, Air Force Office of Energy Assurance (OEA)	
0915	Break	0925
0925	Georgia/Florida Program & Requirements Dialogue	1010
	Department of Defense Installation Energy Programs and Priorities	
	BizNet: Meet and Greet:	
	FedNet: Virginia & General Services Administration	
	Contracting & Contractor Performance Roundtable (Previously Designated Attendees)	
1010	Break	1020
1020	Virginia Program & Requirements Dialogue	1110
	US Department of Veterans Affairs Program & Requirements Dialogue	
	BizNet: Meet and Greet:	
	FedNet: Georgia, Florida and South Carolina	
	Training, Hiring and Retaining a Skilled Workforce	
1110	Break	1120
1120	US Coast Guard, Federal Agencies Program & Requirements Dialogue	1215
	South Carolina Program & Requirements Dialogue	
	BizNet: Meet and Greet:	
	FedNet: North Carolina	
	Trade Show & Networking	
1215	Lunch & Remarks	1345
	Lieutenant General Todd T. Semonite, Chief of Engineers and Commanding General, US Army Corps of Engineers	
	Summit Individual and Organizational Award Presentation	
1345	Break	1400
1400	General Services Administration Public Buildings Service & Federal Acquisition Service	1500
	Technical, Legal and Contracting Issues Dialogue	
	BizNet: Meet and Greet:	
	FedNet: Department of Veterans Affairs, USCG and Federal Agencies	
	Trade Show & Networking	
1500	Break	1515
1515	North Carolina Program & Requirements Dialogue	1645
	Technical, Legal and Contracting Issues Dialogue Questions and Answers (Extension As Needed)	
	Trade Show & Networking	
1645	Adjourn - Exhibitor Break Down	1645